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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Medal Standings

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

~ JARVAKANDI

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

MEDAL STANDING

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
S B Tot Tot G Tot Total

1| EST7 Vana-V6idu VK/Viljandi SK 1 1 2 2 1 3 =4

2| EST1 Jarvakandi llves 2 2 2 2 4 =2

3| EST6 Turi Vibukool 5 1 2 2 5 1

4 | EST2 Sagittarius 3 1 1 1 2 4 =2
5(T1 Turivk1 1 1 1 =7
5|VK1 Turi Vibukool 1 1 1 1 =7
5|LTUl Ksa 1 1 1 =7

5 | LAT3 Atlantis 1 1 1 =7

9| FIN2 Robin Hood 2 3 2 1 3 =4

10 | LAT1 Amazones 1 1 1 1 2 6

11 | VK3 Tduri Vibukool 3 1 1 1 1 =7

11 | EST5 Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK 1 1 1 =7

11 | EST3 Tallinna Kalev 1 1 1 1 =7

14 | KSA1 Ksa 1 1 1 =7
14|72  Turivk 2 1 1 1 =7

Total: 15 5 15 10 10 10 30
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Medallists by Event

TR

CJARVAKANDI

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Men Team

Sat 20 Aug

GOLD

GROSS Jaanus
OUN Hendrik

TOMSON Mihkel

EST2 Sagittarius

SILVER

KAASIK Tanel
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob

OTS Rait

EST3 Tallinna Kalev

BRONZE

EKHOLM Pyry
KARVONEN Jukka

SETALA Jaakko

FIN2 Robin Hood

Recurve Women Team

Sat 20 Aug

GOLD

KASAK Bessi
PARNAT Reena

PREIMANN Anneli

EST1 Jarvakandi llves

SILVER

NURMSALU Laura

TETSMANN Maris

TUKK Laura

EST7 Vana-V&idu VK/Viljandi SK

BRONZE

KONONOVA Jelena
MATVEJEVA Rimma

ROPINA Digna

LAT1 Amazones

Recurve Cadet Team

Sat 20 Aug

GOLD

PAJU Karl Oskar

REIDMA Robin

TOUART Devon

EST2 Sagittarius

SILVER

LUIGE Karoli
PEDOSSAR David

POLLUMAE Alexandra

EST5 Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK

AR_C93
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Medallists by Event

TR

CJARVAKANDI

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Team Sat 20 Aug | GOLD JAATMA Lisell T1 Tarivk1l
PUUSEPP Kristjan
RESSAR Evert
SILVER NUMMINEN Kalle FIN2 Robin Hood
TELLA Matti
WAHLROOS Mikael
BRONZE | AAS Artur T2 TarivK 2
JAATMA Robin
PAAS Meeri-Marita
Recurve Men Sun 21 Aug | GOLD SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU1 Ksa
SILVER | OUN Hendrik EST2 Sagittarius
BRONZE | GROSS Jaanus EST2 Sagittarius
Recurve Women Sun 21 Aug | GOLD TETSMANN Maris EST7 Vana-V&idu VK/Viljandi SK
SILVER KONONOVA Jelena LAT1 Amazones
BRONZE | PARNAT Reena EST1 Jarvakandi llves
Recurve Cadet Sun 21 Aug | GOLD LILIENTHAL Triinu EST1 Jarvakandi llves
SILVER POLLUMAE Alexandra EST5 Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK
BRONZE | PAJU Karl Oskar EST2 Sagittarius
Compound Men Sun 21 Aug | GOLD AAS Artur EST6 Turi Vibukool
SILVER PUUSEPP Kristjan EST6 Turi Vibukool
BRONZE |JAATMA Robin EST6 Turi Vibukool
Compound Women Sun 21 Aug | GOLD OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT3 Atlantis
SILVER JAATMA Lisell EST6 Turi Vibukool
BRONZE | PAAS Meeri-Marita EST6 Turi Vibukool
Recurve Mixed Team Sun 21 Aug | GOLD NURMSALU Laura EST7 Vana-V6idu VK/Viljandi SK
RIST Martin
SILVER EKHOLM Pyry FIN2 Robin Hood
SETALA Reena
BRONZE | AGU Aivo EST1 Jarvakandi lives
PARNAT Reena
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Medallists by Event

TR

CJARVAKANDI

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

PUUSEPP Kristjan

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Cadet Mixed Team Sun 21 Aug | GOLD KIVILO Karl EST1 Jarvakandi lives
LILIENTHAL Triinu
SILVER | PEDOSSAR David EST5 Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK
POLLUMAE Alexandra
Compound Mixed Team Sun 21 Aug | GOLD JAATMA Lisell VK1 Tdari Vibukool 1

SILVER | JAATMA Robin

PAAS Meeri-Marita

VK3 Tiri Vibukool 3

BRONZE | ARUNAS Radziunas

BABININA Jelena

KSA1 Ksa

AR_C30A
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code Men  Women

Total
Competitors

Officials Total

EST1
EST2
EST3
EST4
EST5
EST6
EST7
EST8
FIN1
FIN2
LAT1
LAT2
LAT3
LTU1
NED1

Jarvakandi llves
Sagittarius

Tallinna Kalev

Tallinna Vibukool

Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK
Tdri Vibukool
Vana-Vodidu VK/Viljandi SK
Jarvamaa AK

Piili

Robin Hood

Amazones

Odisejs

Atlantis

Ksa

Arc Rotterdam

o

[eNeoNeoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNoNolNoNolNo]

[eNeoNeoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNolNoNolNolNolNo)

Total: 15 0 0
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

CJARVAKANDI

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Entries

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr Country Name Name Date ofTarget Event
y Birth
EST1 JARVAKANDI ILVES AGU Aivo 18C
ENNEMUIST Taavi 19C
KASAK Bessi 15C
KIVILO Karl 10B
LILIENTHAL Triinu 11A
PARNAT Reena 17C
PREIMANN Anneli 16C
VIHER Priit 20C
EST2 SAGITTARIUS GROSS Jaanus 25C
OUN Hendrik 21C
PAJU Karl Oskar 9A
REIDMA Robin 10A
TENG Margus 22C
TOMSON Henn 24C
TOMSON Mihkel 23C
TOUART Devon 9C
VIMM Tiina 13D
EST3 TALLINNA KALEV KAASIK Tanel 19D
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 18D
OTS Rait 20D
RANG Evelyn 1D
EST4 TALLINNA VIBUKOOL IKKO Jevgeni 21B
KOORT Kadi 14C
SUURKIVI Saara 10D
VIRULA Katrin 13C
EST5 TARTU VK/TARTU VALLA SK HOIM Emily 3B
LUIGE Karoli 12C
OONA Mart 22A
PEDOSSAR David 9B
POLLUMAE Alexandra 11C
SUMAN Keiti 10C
TASA Romet 21A
TENS Triin 12A
EST6 TURIVIBUKOOL AAS Artur 7A
ILVES Kiristi 2A
JAATMA Lisell 1B
JAATMA Robin 5A
KAND Caius 4A
KISKONEN Aleksander 6A
KULL Krista 1A
PAAS Meeri-Marita 2B
PUUSEPP Karolin 3A
PUUSEPP Kristjan 8C
RESSAR Evert 8A
EST7 VANA-VOIDU VK/VILJANDI SK NURMSALU Laura 14A
RIST Martin 21D
TETSMANN Maris 15A
TETSMANN Marko 7B
TUKK Laura 13A
EST8 JARVAMAA AK KITSINGI Guido 22B
RILLO Kristi 13B
FIN1  PIILI PEKANDER Jouni 8B
TOLSA Riitta 14B
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Entries

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr Country Name
y

Name Date ofTarget
Birth

Event

FIN2 ROBIN HOOD

KSA1 KSA

LAT1 AMAZONES

LAT2 ODISEJS

LAT3 ATLANTIS

LTUL KSA

NED1 ARC ROTTERDAM

ODI1 ODISEJS 1

ODI2 ODISEJS 2

Tl TURI VK 1

T2 TURI VK 2

T3 TURI VK 3

VK1  TURI VIBUKOOL 1

VK2  TURI VIBUKOOL 2

EKHOLM Pyry
HOMMAS Johanna
KARVONEN Jukka
NUMMINEN Kalle
SETALA Jaakko
SETALA Reena
TELLA Matti
WAHLROOS Mikael

ARUNAS Radziunas
BABININA Jelena

DUBKEVICS Inars
KONONOVA Jelena
LIPSTE Ivo
MATVEJEVA Rimma
PETRINS Andris
ROPINA Digna

AVSJUKS Viktors
GRINVALDE Janeta
GURINOVICA Julija
KARELE Aleksandra
LESINS Andris
MELESKEVICS Sergejs
OPOLCENOVS Aleksejs
SAVSAJEVS Dimitrijs
TITOVS Aleksandrs

OLEKSEJENKO Julija

ARUNAS Radziunas
BABININA Jelena
DASCIORAITE leva
KASETA Ramunas
KEMEZA Zilvinas
PETRAUSKAS Algimantas
SIGAUSKAS Vladas

ALBERGA Dean

KARELE Aleksandra
SAVSAJEVS Dimitrijs

GRINVALDE Janeta
MELESKEVICS Sergejs

JAATMA Lisell
PUUSEPP Kristjan
RESSAR Evert

AAS Artur
JAATMA Robin
PAAS Meeri-Marita

ILVES Kiristi
KAND Caius
PUUSEPP Karolin

JAATMA Lisell
PUUSEPP Kristjan

ILVES Kiristi
KAND Caius

19A
17A
18A
5B
20A
16A
6B
4B

6D
2D

23B
17B
25B
16B
24B
15B

25A
2C
12B
1C
23A
6C
24A
5C
7C

3C

6D
2D
11B
20B
5D
19B
18B

4C

1C
5C

2C
6C

1B
8C
8A

7A
5A
2B

2A
4A
3A

1B
8C

2A
4A
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Entries

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr Country Name
y

Name

Date ofTarget
Birth

Event

VK3  TURI VIBUKOOL 3

VK4  TURI VIBUKOOL 4

VK5  TURI VIBUKOOL 5

JAATMA Robin
PAAS Meeri-Marita

PUUSEPP Karolin
RESSAR Evert

AAS Artur
KULL Krista

5A
2B

3A
8A

7A
1A

AR_C74A
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Men

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU1 Ksa 623 /' 5 6 6 7 6 7

2 OUN Hendrik EST2 Sagittarius 629 / 3 -Bye- 6 6 6 3

3 GROSS Jaanus EST2 Sagittarius 632 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 0 6

4 EKHOLM Pyry FIN2  Robin Hood 617 | 7 6 7 7 2 2

5 RIST Martin EST7 Vana-Vdidu VK/Viljandi SK 623 / 4 -Bye- 6 3 (128)

6 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST3 Tallinna Kalev 611 / 9 6 6 2 (106)

7 DUBKEVICS Inars LAT1 Amazones 621 / 6 6 6 2 (95)

8 KAASIK Tanel EST3 Tallinna Kalev 629 / 2 -Bye- 6 1 (95)

9 AGU Aivo EST1 Jarvakandi llves 608 /10 6 1

9 KARVONEN Jukka FIN2  Robin Hood 615 / 8 6 0

9 KASETA Ramunas LTU1 Ksa 562 /19 7 0

9 KITSINGI Guido EST8 Jarvamaa AK 583 /17 6 5

9 LIPSTE Ivo LAT1 Amazones 592 /13 6 0

9 OONA Mart EST5 Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK 592 /12 6 2

9 OTS Rait EST3 Tallinna Kalev 588 /15 6 4

9 VIHER Priit EST1 Jarvakandi llves 528 /22 6 5

17 AVSJUKS Viktors LAT2  Odisejs 555 /20 0

17 ENNEMUIST Taavi EST1 Jarvakandi llves 513 /23 5

17 IKKO Jevgeni EST4 Tallinna Vibukool 508 /24 0

17 LESINS Andris LAT2  Odisejs 544 |21 0

17 OPOLCENOVS Aleksejs LAT2  Odisejs 498 /25 0

17 PETRAUSKAS Algimantas LTU1 Ksa 587 116 4

17 PETRINS Andris LAT1 Amazones 489 /26 0

17 SETALA Jaakko FIN2  Robin Hood 588 /14 3

17 TASA Romet EST5 Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK 399 /28 0

17 TENG Margus EST2 Sagittarius 574 /18 0

17 TOMSON Henn EST2 Sagittarius 445 |27 4

17 TOMSON Mihkel EST2 Sagittarius 596 /11 2
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Women

Final Ranking Individual

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 TETSMANN Maris EST7  Vana-Vdidu VK/Viljandi SK 611 / 2 6 7 6 6
2 KONONOVA Jelena LAT1 Amazones 601 / 5 7 6 6 2
3 PARNAT Reena EST1  Jarvakandi llves 606 / 3 6 6 4 7
4 NURMSALU Laura EST7  Vana-Vdidu VK/Viljandi SK 643 / 1 6 6 5 1
5 SETALA Reena FIN2 Robin Hood 509 /13 7 4 (98)

6 TUKK Laura EST7  Vana-Vdidu VK/Viljandi SK 566 / 7 6 3 (116)

7 VIMM Tiina EST2  Sagittarius 549 | 9 6 0 (70)

8 TOLSA Riitta FIN1 Piili 536 /11 6 0 (68)

9 HOMMAS Johanna FIN2 Robin Hood 491 /14 0

9 KASAK Bessi EST1  Jarvakandi llves 538 /10 4

9 KOORT Kadi EST4 Tallinna Vibukool 372 /16 0

9 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT1 Amazones 585 / 6 0

9 PREIMANN Anneli EST1  Jarvakandi llves 605 / 4 3

9 RILLO Kristi EST8 Jarvamaa AK 460 /15 2

9 ROPINA Digna LAT1 Amazones 522 /12 1

9 VIRULA Katrin EST4  Tallinna Vibukool 564 / 8 5
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Cadet

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 LILIENTHAL Triinu EST1  Jarvakandi llves 614 / 2 -Bye- 6 6 6

2 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST5 Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK 573 | 4 6 6 6 2

3 PAJU Karl Oskar EST2  Sagittarius 594 / 3 -Bye- 6 0 6

4 KIVILO Karl EST1  Jarvakandi llves 615 / 1 -Bye- 6 5 2

5 PEDOSSAR David EST5  Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK 515 /11 6 2 (93)

6 SUURKIVI Saara EST4  Tallinna Vibukool 531 / 8 7 0 (68)

7 GURINOVICA Julija LAT2 Odisejs 569 / 5 6 0 (67)

7 TOUART Devon EST2  Sagittarius 548 | 7 6 0 (67)

9 DASCIORAITE leva LTUL Ksa 521 /10 0

9 LUIGE Karoli EST5  Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK 530 / 9 1

9 REIDMA Robin EST2  Sagittarius 549 |/ 6 0

9 SUMAN Keiti EST5  Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK 474 |12 2

9 TENS Triin EST5  Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK 395 /13 0
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Jarvakandi (EST)

Compound Men

19-21 Aug 2016

Final Ranking Individual

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 AAS Artur EST6  Tdri Vibukool 691 / 1 -Bye- 133 139 142 143

2 PUUSEPP Kristjan EST6  Tiri Vibukool 691 / 2 -Bye- 143 133 143 141

3 JAATMA Robin EST6  Tiri Vibukool 678 |/ 4 -Bye- 140 141 135 139 T.X

4 ARUNAS Radziunas LTU1 Ksa 671 / 6 -Bye- 138 131 127 139 T.9

5 WAHLROOS Mikael FIN2  Robin Hood 647 /12 -Bye- 134 134

6 RESSAR Evert EST6  Tiri Vibukool 682 / 3 -Bye- 134 128

7 NUMMINEN Kalle FIN2  Robin Hood 665 / 9 -Bye- 142 127

8 KAND Caius EST6  Tiri Vibukool 667 / 7 -Bye- 138 125

9 ALBERGA Dean NED1 Arc Rotterdam 675 / 5 -Bye- 132

9 KEMEZA Zilvinas LTU1 Ksa 618 /15 -Bye- 118

9 KISKONEN Aleksander EST6  Tiri Vibukool 582 /16 116 109

9 MELESKEVICS Sergejs LAT2  Odisejs 623 /14 -Bye- 134

9 PEKANDER Jouni FIN1  Piili 648 /11 -Bye- 132

9 SAVSAJEVS Dimitrijs LAT2 Odisejs 626 /13 -Bye- 135

9 TELLA Matti FIN2  Robin Hood 667 / 8 -Bye- 136

9 TETSMANN Marko EST7 Vana-Voidu VK/Viljandi SK 651 /10 -Bye- 134

17 TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT2 Odisejs 561 /17 110
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Compound Women

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT3  Atlantis 678 / 1 -Bye- 137 144 143

2 JAATMA Lisell EST6  Turi Vibukool 670 / 2 -Bye- 138 141 139

3 PAAS Meeri-Marita EST6  Turi Vibukool 652 / 6 139 133 140 135

4 KARELE Aleksandra LAT2 Odisejs 657 / 5 -Bye- 136 132 125

5 PUUSEPP Karolin EST6  Turi Vibukool 636 / 8 138 135

6 BABININA Jelena LTU1 Ksa 662 / 3 -Bye- 132

7 ILVES Kiristi EST6  Turi Vibukool 661 / 4 -Bye- 127

8 HOIM Emily EST5  Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK 638 / 7 136 118

9 GRINVALDE Janeta LAT2 Odisejs 621 /10 131

9 KULL Krista EST6  Turi Vibukool 624 /| 9 134

9 RANG Evelyn EST3  Tallinna Kalev 608 /11 124
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Men

Final Round

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 632 1 GROSS Jaanus EST2  6(28292527) |GROSS J (EST2)
9/ 611 9 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST3  2(27,29,23,27) 0 (23,25,23)
— SIGAUSKAS V (LTU1)
— 7 (28,25,27,27,27)
5/ 623 5 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU1 7 (24,25,27,25,28) | SIGAUSKAS V (LTU1) GOLD
4/ 623 4 RIST Martin EST7  3(29,25,26,23,25) |6 (28,28,28)
— SIGAUSKAS V (LTU1)
3/ 629 3 OUN Hendrik EST2  6(2526,22,28) | OUN H (EST2)
6/ 621 6 DUBKEVICS Inars LATL 2 (20,25,24,26) 6 (26,26,26,27) .
— OUN H (EST2)
— 3(24,28,27,21,26)
71 617 7 EKHOLM Pyry FIN2 7 (24,27,29,28) EKHOLM P (FIN2) SILVER
2/ 629 2 KAASIK Tanel EST3 1(24,23,21,27) 2 (26,25,26,24) ~
— OUN H (EST2)
GROSS J (EST2)
6 (29,26,26,28)
BRONZE
GROSS J (EST2)
EKHOLM P (FIN2)
2 (27,24,26,28)
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

TR

CJARVAKANDI

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 632 1 GROSS Jaanus EST2 GROSS J (EST2)
-Bye- 6 T.9 (26,24,25,26,29)
GROSS J (EST2)
. — 6 (28,29,25,27)
17/ 583 17 KITSINGI Guido EST8 6 (24,20,24,22,25) KITSINGI G (EST8)
16/ 587 16 PETRAUSKAS Algimantas ~ LTUL 4 (23,26,22,25,22) 5T.5 (28,22,25,28,25)
9/ 611 9 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST3  6(23,20,28) | 0JAMAE PJ (EST3)
24/ 508 24 IKKO Jevgeni EST4 0 (22,18,20) 6 (24,27,27) )
— OJAMAE PJ (EST3)
. — 2 (27,29,23,27)
25/ 498 25 OPOLCENOVS Aleksejs LAT2  0(22,17,18) KARVONEN J (FIN2)
8/ 615 8 KARVONEN Jukka FIN2 6 (24,24,24) 0 (20,23,23)
5/ 623 5 SIGAUSKAS Viadas LTUL 6 (23,25,29) | SIGAUSKAS V (LTU1)
28/ 399 28 TASA Romet EST5S  0(22,19,12) 6 (24,28,28,28)
— SIGAUSKAS V (LTU1)
o — 7 (24,25,27,25,28)
21/ 544 21 LESINS Andris LAT2 0 (21,19,24) OONA M (ESTS5)
12/ 592 12 OONA Mart EST5S 6 (26,25,25) 2 (24,21,23,28)
13/ 592 13 LIPSTE Ivo LATL  6(19,26,24) ~ |UPSTE I (LATY)
20/ 555 20 AVSJUKS Viktors LAT2 0 (15,24,14) 0 (23,25,19)
— RIST M (EST?)
3 (29,25,26,23,25)
-Bye- RIST M (EST?)
4 623 4 RIST Martin EST? 6 (28,26,27)
3/ 629 3 OUN Hendrik EST2 OUN H (EST2)
.Bye_ 6 (26,26,25) ~
OUN H (EST2)
— 6 (25,26,22,28)
19/ 562 19 KASETA Ramunas LTUL 7 (21,26,25,26,25) KASETA R (LTU1)
14/ 588 14 SETALA Jaakko FIN2  3(21,23,27,20,21) 0 (22,23,21)
11/ 59 11 TOMSON Mihkel EST2 2 (24,24,22,20) | VIHER P (ESTY)
22/ 528 22 VIHER Prit ESTL 6 (23,28,24,25) 57T.7 (24,19,27,21,24)
— DUBKEVICS | (LAT1)
— 2 (20,25,24,26)
27/ 445 27 TOMSON Henn EST2 4 (24,14,20,23,21) DUBKEVICS | (LAT1)
6/ 621 6 DUBKEVICS Inars LATL 6 (23,26,29,22,22) 6 T.8 (23,24,21,27,24)
7/ 617 7 EKHOLM Pyry FIN2  6(2827,27) ~ |EKHOLM P (FIN2)
26/ 489 26 PETRINS Andris LATL 0 (25,14,26) 7 (28,28,26,28)
— EKHOLM P (FIN2)
. — 7 (24,27,29,28)
23/ 513 23 ENNEMUIST Taavi ESTL  5T.7(23,16,27,25,21) AGU A (EST1)
10/ 608 10 AGU Aivo ESTL  6T.9*(19,26,27,2521) |1 (27,19,26,21)
15/ 588 15 OTS Rait EST3 6 (25,29,28) ~ |oTsR(EST3)
18/ 574 18 TENG Margus EST2  0(23,18,24) 4 (29,26,27,24,25)
— KAASIK T (EST3)
1(24,23,21,27)
-Bye- KAASIK T (EST3)
2/ 629 2 KAASIK Tanel EST3 6 (25,28,25,27,26)
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Women

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016 Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 643 1 NURMSALU Laura EST7  6(26,25,26) | NURMSALU L (EST?)
9/ 549 9 VIMM Tiina EST2  0(24,21,25) 5 7.7 (25,26,27,26,27)
— KONONOVA J (LAT1)
— 2 (23,25,25,25)
5/ 601 5 KONONOVA Jelena LAT1 6 (24,25,28,21,26) KONONOVA J (LAT1) GOLD
13/ 509 13 SETALA Reena FIN2 4(26,17,17,22,16) |6 T.9(26,28,26,26,26)
— TETSMANN M (EST7)
3/ 606 3 PARNAT Reena ESTL  6(252426) |PARNATR (EST1)
11/ 536 11 TOLSA Riitta FIN1 0 (24,23,21) 4 (24,26,26,28,24)
— TETSMANN M (EST7)
— 6 (29,26,22,26)
71 566 7 TUKK Laura EST7 3(25,23,22,28,18) | TETSMANN M (EST7) SILVER
2/ 611 2 TETSMANN Maris EST7 7 (25,27,28,27,26) |6 (21,27,26,28,30)
— KONONOVA J (LAT1)
NURMSALU L (EST7)
1 (26,23,25,19)
BRONZE
PARNAT R (EST1)
PARNAT R (EST1)
7 (27,23,28,27)
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

TR

CJARVAKANDI

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 643 1 NURMSALU Laura EST7 6 (25,23,25) NURMSALU L (EST7)
16/ 372 16 KOORT Kadi EST4 0(7,14,12) 6 (26,25,26)
9/ 549 9 VIMM Tiina EST2 6 T.9 (21,25,25,24,21) VIMM T (EST2)
8/ 564 8 VIRULA Katrin EST4 5T.4 (24,21,25,23,26) 0 (24,21,25)
5/ 601 5 KONONOVA Jelena LAT1 7 (24,25,27,25) KONONOVA J (LAT1)
12/ 522 12 ROPINA Digna LAT1 1(23,25,21,23) 6 (24,25,28,21,26)
13/ 509 13 SETALA Reena FIN2 7 (27,24,14,24,28) SETALA R (FIN2)
4/ 605 4 PREIMANN Anneli EST1 3(24,23,25,24,18) 4 (26,17,17,22,16)
3/ 606 3 PARNAT Reena EST1  6(26,25,27) PARNAT R (EST1)
14/ 491 14 HOMMAS Johanna FIN2 0(21,23,22) 6 (25,24,26)
11/ 536 11 TOLSA Riitta FIN1 6 (23,27,25) TOLSA R (FIN1)
6/ 585 6 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT1 0(21,23,23) 0(24,23,21)
71 566 7 TUKK Laura EST7  6(23,21,23,25,23) TUKK L (EST7)
10/ 538 10 KASAK Bessi EST1  4(27,23,18,17,14) 3(25,23,22,28,18)
15/ 460 15 RILLO Kristi EST8 2(18,24,21,12) TETSMANN M (EST7)
2/ 611 2 TETSMANN Maris EST7 6 (26,23,24,27) 7 (25,27,28,27,26)
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Cadet

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016 Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1 615 1 KIVILOKarl ESTL  6(262626)  |KIVILOK (EST1)
8/ 531 8 SUURKIVI Saara EST4  0(20,23,25) 5T.9(24,27,2821,23) | . )
— POLLUMAE A (ESTS)
i} —_ . ) 2 (22,29,23,26)
5/ 569 5 GURINOVICA Julija LAT2 0 (22,21,24) POLLUMAE A (ESTS) ol
4 573 4 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST5  6(26,30,27) 6 T.10 (24,25,19,25,26)
— LILIENTHAL T (EST1)
3/ 594 3 PAJU Karl Oskar EST2  6(27,21,26,26) | PAJU KO (EST2)
11/ 515 11 PEDOSSAR David ESTS 2 (21,21,26,25) 0 (22,21,24)
— LILIENTHAL T (EST1)

— 6 (25,28,25,27)

7/ 548 7 TOUART Devon EST2  0(24,22,21) LILIENTHAL T (ESTY) SILVER
2/ 614 2 LILIENTHAL Triinu ESTL  6(27,26,27) 6 (26,25,27) N .
— POLLUMAE A (EST5)
KIVILO K (EST1)
2 (25,22,22,22)
BRONZE

PAJU KO (EST2)

PAJU KO (EST2)
6 (25,28,22,28)
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Cadet

Elimination Round

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 615 1 KIVILO Karl EST1 KIVILO K (EST1)
-Bye- 6 (26,26,26)
9/ 530 9 LUIGE Karoli EST5 1(14,21,21,19) SUURKIVI S (EST4)
8/ 531 8 SUURKIVI Saara EST4 7 (20,26,21,22) 0 (20,23,25)
5/ 569 5 GURINOVICA Julija LAT2 6 (23,25,22,24) GURINOVICA J (LAT2)
12/ 474 12 SUMAN Keiti EST5  2(21,18,25,14) 0 (22,21,24)
13/ 395 13 TENS Triin EST5 0 (12,17,5) POLLUMAE A (EST5)
4/ 573 4 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST5 6 (26,28,25) 6 (26,30,27)
3/ 594 3 PAJU Karl Oskar EST2 PAJU KO (EST2)
-Bye- 6 (27,21,26,26)
11/ 515 11 PEDOSSAR David EST5 6 (26,24,28) PEDOSSAR D (EST5)
6/ 549 6 REIDMA Robin EST2 0 (25,22,22) 2(21,21,26,25)
7/ 548 7 TOUART Devon EST2  6(26,27,25) TOUART D (EST2)
10/ 521 10 DASCIORAITE leva LTU1  0(25,18,14) 0 (24,22,21)
-Bye- LILIENTHAL T (EST1)
2/ 614 2 LILIENTHAL Triinu EST1 6 (27,26,27)
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Compound Men

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016 Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 691 1 AASArtur EST6 139 | AAS A (ESTE)
9/ 665 9 NUMMINEN Kalle FIN2 127 142
— AAS A (EST6)
. —_ 143
12/ 647 12 WAHLROOS Mikael FIN2 134 JAATMA R (EST6) ol
4 678 4 JAATMA Robin EST6 141 135
— AAS A (EST6)
3/ 682 3 RESSAR Evert EST6 128 | ARUNAS R (LTUY)
6/ 671 6 ARUNAS Radziunas LTUL 131 127
— PUUSEPP K (EST6)
— 141
7/ 667 7 KAND Caius EST6 125 PUUSEPP K (EST6) SILVER
2/ 691 2 PUUSEPP Kristjan EST6 133 143

— PUUSEPP K (EST6)

JAATMA R (EST6)
139 T.X

BRONZE
JAATMA R (EST6)

ARUNAS R (LTU1)
139 T.9
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TR

Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

CJARVAKANDI

Compound Men

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016 Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 691 1 AAS Artur EST6 AAS A (EST6)
-Bye- 133
AAS A (EST6)
139
17/ 561 17 TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT2 110 “ KISKONEN A (EST6)
16/ 582 16 KISKONEN Aleksander EST6 116 J 109
9/ 665 9 NUMMINEN Kalle FIN2 NUMMINEN K (FIN2)
-Bye- 142
NUMMINEN K (FIN2)
127
-Bye- TELLA M (FIN2)
8/ 667 8 TELLA Matti FIN2 136
5/ 675 5 ALBERGA Dean NED1 ALBERGA D (NED1)
-Bye- 132
WAHLROOS M (FIN2)
134
-Bye- WAHLROOS M (FIN2)
12/ 647 12 WAHLROOS Mikael FIN2 134
13/ 626 13 SAVSAJEVS Dimitrijs LAT2 SAVSAJEVS D (LAT2)
-Bye- 135 -
JAATMA R (EST6)
- 141
-Bye- JAATMA R (EST6)
4/ 678 4 JAATMA Robin EST6 140
3/ 682 3 RESSAR Evert EST6 RESSAR E (EST6)
-Bye- 134 T7.8*
RESSAR E (EST6)
. 128
-Bye- MELESKEVICS S (LAT2)
14/ 623 14 MELESKEVICS Sergejs LAT2 134 T.8
11/ 648 11 PEKANDER Jouni FIN1 PEKANDER J (FIN1)
-Bye- 132
ARUNAS R (LTU1)
131
-Bye- ARUNAS R (LTU1)
6/ 671 6 ARUNAS Radziunas LTU1 138
7/ 667 7 KAND Caius EST6 KAND C (EST6)
-Bye- 138
KAND C (EST6)
125
-Bye- TETSMANN M (EST7)
10/ 651 10 TETSMANN Marko EST7 134
15/ 618 15 KEMEZA Zilvinas LTU1 KEMEZA Z (LTU1)
-Bye- 118
PUUSEPP K (EST6)
133
-Bye- PUUSEPP K (EST6)
2/ 691 2 PUUSEPP Kristjan EST6 143
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Compound Women

Final Round

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 678 1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT3 137 | OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT3)
8/ 636 8 PUUSEPP Karolin EST6 135 144
— OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT3)
— 143
5/ 657 KARELE Aleksandra LAT2 136 KARELE A (LAT2) GOLD
4/ 661 4 ILVES Kiristi EST6 127 132
— OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT3)
3/ 662 3 BABININA Jelena LTUL 132 | PAAS MM (ESTS)
6/ 652 6 PAAS Meeri-Marita EST6 133 140 L
— JAATMA L (EST6)
= . L 139
71 638 7 HOIM Emily EST5 118 JAATMA L (EST6) SILVER
2/ 670 2 JAATMA Lisell EST6 138 141 -
— JAATMA L (EST6)
KARELE A (LAT2)
125
BRONZE
PAAS MM (EST6)
PAAS MM (EST6)
135
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Compound Women

Elimination Round

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 678 1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT3 OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT3)
-Bye- 137
9/ 624 9 KULL Krista EST6 134 “ PUUSEPP K (EST6)
8/ 636 8 PUUSEPP Karolin EST6 138 J 135
5/ 657 5 KARELE Aleksandra LAT2 KARELE A (LAT2)
-Bye- 136
-Bye- ILVES K (EST6)
4/ 661 4 ILVES Kristi EST6 127
3/ 662 3 BABININA Jelena LTU1 BABININA J (LTU1)
-Bye- 132
11/ 608 11 RANG Evelyn EST3 124 | PAAS MM (ESTE)
6/ 652 6 PAAS Meeri-Marita EST6 139 . ]138
7/ 638 7 HOIM Emily EST5 136 ~ |HOIME (ESTS)
10/ 621 10 GRINVALDE Janeta LAT2 131 118
-Bye- JAATMA L (EST6)
2/ 670 2 JAATMA Lisell EST6 138
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 025C GROSS Jaanus EST2 309 /4 323 /1 20 3 632
2 019D KAASIK Tanel EST3 314 /1 315 /6 21 5 629
3 021C OUN Hendrik EST2 313 /2 316 /4 18 7 629
4 021D RIST Martin EST7 313 /3 310 /8 18 2 623
5 018B SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU1 303 /6 320 /2 17 3 623
6 023B DUBKEVICS Inars LAT1 302 /8 319 /3 17 6 621
7 019A EKHOLM Pyry FIN2 301 /10 316 /5 12 4 617
8 018A KARVONEN Jukka FIN2 308 /5 307 /9 16 6 615
9 018D OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST3 300 /11 311 /7 11 1 611
10 018C AGU Aivo EST1 302 /7 306 /10 12 2 608
11 023C TOMSON Mihkel EST2 292 /14 304 /11 10 1 596
12 022A OONA Mart EST5 297 /12 295 /18 14 2 592
13 025B LIPSTE Ivo LAT1 291 /15 301 /12 10 3 592
14 020A SETALA Jaakko FIN2 301 /9 287 /19 10 6 588
15 020D OTS Rait EST3 288 /16 300 /13 10 4 588
16 019B PETRAUSKAS Algimantas LTU1 292 /13 295 /16 11 5 587
17 022B KITSINGI Guido EST8 287 /17 296 /14 8 2 583
18 022C TENG Margus EST2 278 /18 296 /15 7 1 574
19 020B KASETA Ramunas LTU1 267 21 295 /17 8 3 562
20 025A AVSJUKS Viktors LAT2 271 /19 284 /20 5 1 555
21 023A LESINS Andris LAT2 266 /22 278 [21 8 3 544
22 020C VIHER Priit EST1 268 20 260 /22 2 1 528
23 019C ENNEMUIST Taavi EST1 256 [24 257 [23 8 1 513
24 021B IKKO Jevgeni EST4 262 [23 246 [25 5 3 508
25 024A OPOLCENOVS Aleksejs LAT2 255 [25 243 126 4 2 498
26 024B PETRINS Andris LAT1 238 26 251 [24 6 2 489
27 024C TOMSON Henn EST2 221 27 224 |27 3 1 445
28 021A TASA Romet EST5 196 /28 203 /28 2 1 399
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1  70m-2 10+X's X's Score

1 014A NURMSALU Laura EST7 320 /1 323 /2 18 5 643

2 015A TETSMANN Maris EST7 288 /6 323 /1 13 5 611

3 017C PARNAT Reena EST1 295 /3 311 /4 11 5 606

4 016C PREIMANN Anneli EST1 293 /4 312 /3 8 1 605

5 017B KONONOVA Jelena LAT1 304 /2 297 /6 8 2 601

6 016B MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT1 286 /7 299 /5 12 6 585

7 013A TUKK Laura EST7 283 /8 283 /7 10 4 566

8 013C VIRULA Katrin EST4 289 /5 275 /10 7 1 564

9 013D VIMM Tiina EST2 267 /10 282 /8 9 3 549

10 015C KASAK Bessi EST1 261 /12 277 19 12 5 538

11 014B TOLSA Riitta FIN1 272 19 264 /11 4 1 536

12 015B ROPINA Digna LAT1 262 /11 260 /12 5 2 522

13 016A SETALA Reena FIN2 250 /13 259 /13 5 0 509

14 017A HOMMAS Johanna FIN2 250 /14 241 /15 5 1 491

15 013B RILLO Kiristi EST8 216 /15 244 /14 5 2 460

16 014C KOORT Kadi EST4 169 /16 203 /16 0 0 372
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Cadet

Qualification Round

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score

1 010B KIVILO Karl EST1 295 /3 320 /1 13 6 615

2 011A LILIENTHAL Triinu EST1 301 /1 313 /2 15 5 614

3 009A PAJU Karl Oskar EST2 286 /4 308 /3 12 7 594

4 011C POLLUMAE Alexandra EST5 297 /2 276 /8 11 1 573

5 012B GURINOVICA Julija LAT2 282 /5 287 /5 7 2 569

6 010A REIDMA Robin EST2 260 /8 289 /4 6 2 549

7 009C TOUART Devon EST2 278 /6 270 /9 9 3 548

8 010D SUURKIVI Saara EST4 254 /9 277 17 9 2 531

9 012C LUIGE Karoli EST5 251 /11 279 /6 10 5 530

10 011B DASCIORAITE leva LTU1 268 /7 253 /11 6 3 521

11 009B PEDOSSAR David EST5 253 /10 262 /10 3 0 515

12 010C SUMAN Keiti EST5 234 /12 240 /12 1 0 474

13 012A TENS Triin EST5 182 /13 213 /13 3 1 395
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Compound Men

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 007A AAS Artur EST6 349 /1 342 /2 45 15 691
2 008C PUUSEPP Kristjan EST6 347 12 344 /1 45 11 691
3 008A RESSAR Evert EST6 343 /3 339 /4 40 18 682
4 005A JAATMA Robin EST6 340 /4 338 /5 38 14 678
5 004C ALBERGA Dean NED1 335 /7 340 /3 33 14 675
6 006D ARUNAS Radziunas LTU1 334 /9 337 /6 35 11 671
7 004A KAND Caius EST6 338 /5 329 /9 31 7 667
8 006B TELLA Matti FIN2 337 /6 330 /8 28 8 667
9 005B NUMMINEN Kalle FIN2 335 /8 330 /7 31 12 665
10 007B TETSMANN Marko EST7 328 /10 323 /11 23 11 651
11 008B PEKANDER Jouni FIN1 321 /13 327 /10 25 7 648
12 004B WAHLROOS Mikael FIN2 325 /11 322 /12 19 7 647
13 005C SAVSAJEVS Dimitrijs LAT2 304 /15 322 /13 18 7 626
14 006C MELESKEVICS Sergejs LAT2 324 /12 299 /16 16 4 623
15 005D KEMEZA Zilvinas LTU1 310 /14 308 /14 17 5 618
16 006A KISKONEN Aleksander EST6 282 /16 300 /15 12 4 582
17 007C TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT2 277 117 284 /17 8 1 561
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Compound Women

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 003C OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT3 338 /1 340 /2 34 15 678
2 001B JAATMA Lisell EST6 328 /4 342 /1 29 11 670
3 002D BABININA Jelena LTU1 332 /2 330 /4 26 14 662
4 002A ILVES Kristi EST6 326 /6 335 /3 28 14 661
5 001C KARELE Aleksandra LAT2 328 /3 329 /6 25 7 657
6 002B PAAS Meeri-Marita EST6 322 /7 330 /5 21 7 652
7 0038 HOIM Emily EST5 318 /8 320 /7 20 5 638
8 003A PUUSEPP Karolin EST6 326 /5 310 /10 20 5 636
9 001A KULL Krista EST6 308 /10 316 /8 20 8 624
10 002C GRINVALDE Janeta LAT2 310 /9 311 /9 9 2 621
11 001D RANG Evelyn EST3 299 /11 309 /11 17 9 608
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Recurve Men Team

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Final Ranking Teams

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

12

Finals

1

EST2 - Sagittarius

EST3 - Tallinna Kalev

FIN2 - Robin Hood

LTU1 - Ksa

LAT2 - Odisejs

LAT1 - Amazones

EST1 - Jarvakandi llves

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

7A
7B
7C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

GROSS Jaanus
OUN Hendrik
TOMSON Mihkel

KAASIK Tanel
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob
OTS Rait

EKHOLM Pyry
KARVONEN Jukka
SETALA Jaakko

KASETA Ramunas
PETRAUSKAS Algimantas
SIGAUSKAS Vladas

AVSJUKS Viktors
LESINS Andris
OPOLCENOVS Aleksejs

DUBKEVICS Inars
LIPSTE Ivo
PETRINS Andris

AGU Aivo
ENNEMUIST Taavi
VIHER Priit

1857

1828

1820

1772

1597

1702

1649

/01

/02

/03

/04

/07

/05

/06

.Bye.

(183)

(180)

(166)
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Women Team

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016 Final Ranking Teams

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 EST1 - Jarvakandi llves 2A KASAK Bessi 1749 /02 6 5 T.25*

2B PARNAT Reena
2C PREIMANN Anneli

2 EST7 - Vana-Vdéidu VK/Viljandi SK 1A NURMSALU Laura 1820 /01 -Bye- 4 T.25
1B TETSMANN Maris
1C TUKK Laura

3 LAT1 - Amazones 3A KONONOVA Jelena 1708 /03 0 -Bye-
3B MATVEJEVA Rimma
3C ROPINA Digna
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 EST7 - Vana-Véidu VK/Viljandi SK 1A NURMSALU Laura 1266 /01  -Bye- 5
1B RIST Martin
2 FIN2 - Robin Hood 7A EKHOLM Pyry 1126 /07 6 1
7B SETALA Reena
3 EST1 - Jarvakandi llves 3A AGU Aivo 1214 /03 -Bye- 5 T.18
3B PARNAT Reena
4 LAT1 - Amazones (2) 5A LIPSTE Ivo 1177 /05 5 4 T.16
5B MATVEJEVA Rimma
5 FIN2 - Robin Hood (2) 8A HOMMAS Johanna 1106 /08 5 (134)
8B KARVONEN Jukka
6 EST1 - Jarvakandi llves (2) 6A PREIMANN Anneli 1133 /06 6 (93)
6B VIHER Priit
7 EST2 - Sagittarius 4A GROSS Jaanus 1181 /04 -Bye- (94)
4B VIMM Tiina
8 LAT1 - Amazones 2A DUBKEVICS Inars 1222 /02 -Bye- (93)
2B KONONOVA Jelena
9 EST1 - Jéarvakandi llves (3) 10A ENNEMUIST Taavi 1051 /10 0
10B KASAK Bessi
9 EST4 - Tallinna Vibukool 9A IKKO Jevgeni 1072 /09 1
9B VIRULA Katrin
9 EST8 - Jarvamaa AK 11A KITSINGI Guido 1043 /11 0
11B RILLO Kristi
9 LAT1 - Amazones (3) 12A PETRINS Andris 1011 /12 3
12B ROPINA Digna
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Cadet Team

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016 Final Ranking Teams

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 EST2 - Sagittarius 1A PAJU Karl Oskar 1691 /01  -Bye- 5

1B REIDMA Robin
1C TOUART Devon

2 EST5 - Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK 2A LUIGE Karoli 1618 /02  -Bye- 1
2B PEDOSSAR David

2C POLLUMAE Alexandra
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CJARVAKANDI

Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Cadet Mixed Team

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016 Final Ranking Teams

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 EST1 - Jarvakandi llves 1A KIVILO Karl 1229 /01  -Bye- 5
1B LILIENTHAL Triinu
2 EST5 - Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK 2A PEDOSSAR David 1088 /02 -Bye- 3
2B POLLUMAE Alexandra
Page 34/51
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Compound Team

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Final Ranking Teams

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/4

12

Finals

1 T1- Tari VK1

2 FIN2 - Robin Hood

3 T2 - Tari VK 2

4 T3 - Tiri VK3

5 LTU1 - Ksa

6 LAT2 - Odisejs

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

JAATMA Lisell
PUUSEPP Kristjan
RESSAR Evert

NUMMINEN Kalle
TELLA Matti
WAHLROOS Mikael

AAS Artur
JAATMA Robin
PAAS Meeri-Marita

ILVES Kiisti
KAND Caius
PUUSEPP Karolin

ARUNAS Radziunas
BABININA Jelena
KEMEZA Zilvinas

KARELE Aleksandra

MELESKEVICS Sergejs

SAVSAJEVS Dimitrijs

2043 /01

1979 /03

2021 /02

1964 /04

1951 /05

1906 /06

.Bye.

222

.Bye.

221

207

203

234

222

220

219

231

220

226

223
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Compound Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 VK1 - Turi Vibukool 1 1A JAATMA Lisell 1361 /01 151 149 153
1B PUUSEPP Kristjan
2 VK3 - Turi Vibukool 3 3A JAATMA Robin 1330 /03 148 148 147
3B PAAS Meeri-Marita
3 KSA1 - Ksa 2A ARUNAS Radziunas 1333 /02 136 140 144 T.20
2B BABININA Jelena
4 VK2 - Turi Vibukool 2 4A ILVES Kiisti 1328 /04 151 147 144 T.18
4B KAND Caius
5 VK4 - Turi Vibukool 4 5A PUUSEPP Karolin 1318 /05 149
5B RESSAR Evert
6 ODI2 - Odisejs 2 8A GRINVALDE Janeta 1244 /08 141
8B MELESKEVICS Sergejs
7 VK5 - Turi Vibukool 5 6A AAS Artur 1315 /06 137
6B KULL Krista
8 ODI1 - Odisejs 1 7A KARELE Aleksandra 1283 /07 133
7B SAVSAJEVS Dimitrijs
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Men Team

Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1857 EST2 Sagittarius
1A GROSS Jaanus
1B OUN Hendrik o
1Cc TOMSON Mihkel Sagittarius
-Bye- 6 (51,55,52,47)
Sagittarius
5/ 1702 LAT1 Amazones 2 (42,47,44,47) 5(54,53,52,55)
5A  DUBKEVICS Inars
5B LIPSTE Ivo
5C PETRINS Andris Ksa
4/ 1772 LTUl1 Ksa 6 (49,46,49,48) 2 (53,54,45,44)
4C KASETA Ramunas
4B PETRAUSKAS Algimantas GOLD
4A SIGAUSKAS Vladas Sagittarius
3/ 1820 FIN2 Robin Hood 6 (47,46,53,49)
3A  EKHOLM Pyry
3B KARVONEN Jukka .
3C  SETALA Jaakko Robin Hood
6/ 1649 EST1 Jarvakandillves 2(37,47,38,44) 0 (52,47,45)
6A  AGU Aivo
6C  ENNEMUIST Taavi
68 VIHER Prit Tallinna Kalev
7/ 1597 LAT2 Odisejs 2 (43,45,48,47) 3(53,53,55,51)
7A  AVSJUKS Viktors
7B LESINS Andris . SH—VER
7C OPOLCENOVS Aleksejs Tallinna Kalev Tallinna Kalev
2/ 1828 EST3 Tallinna Kalev 6 (51,45,48,54) 6 (56,55,51)
2A  KAASIK Tanel
2B OJAMAE Pearu Jakob
2C  OTSRait
Ksa
0 (46,50,52) BRONZE
Robin Hood
Robin Hood
6 (51,55,53)
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Women Team

Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No
1/ 1820 EST7 Vana-Vdidu VK/Viljandi SK
1A NURMSALU Laura
1B TETSMANN Maris . o
1C  TUKK Laura Vana-Voidu VK/Viljandi SK
-Bye- 4 T.25 (53,49,46,48)
GOLD
Jarvakandi llves
3/ 1708 LAT1 Amazones 0 (46,41,51)
3A KONONOVA Jelena
3B MATVEJEVA Rimma .
3C ROPINA Digna Jarvakandi llves
2/ 1749 EST1 Jarvakandi llves 6 (57,52,54) 5 T.25* (42,49,54,48)
2C KASAK Bessi

2A
2B

PARNAT Reena
PREIMANN Anneli

_Bye_

SILVER
Vana-Voidu VK/Viljandi SK

Amazones

BRONZE
Amazones
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Jarvakandi (EST)

TR

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

CJARVAKANDI

Recurve Mixed Team

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016 Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1266 EST7 Vana-Vdidu VK/Viljandi SK
1A NURMSALU Laura
1B RIST Martin Vana-Voidu VK/Vll]andl SK
-Bye- 5 (34,32,36,35)
Vana-Vidu VK/Viljandi SK
9/ 1072 EST4 Tallinna Vibukool 1 (34,29,30) 6(34,30,35,36)
9B IKKO Jevgeni )
9A  VIRULA Katrin Robin Hood (2)
8/ 1106 FIN2 Robin Hood (2) 5 (34,35,31) 3(36,31,32,35)
8A HOMMAS Johanna
88 KARVONEN Jukka Vana-Vaidu VK/Viljandi SK
5/ 1177 LAT1 Amazones (2) 5(28,30,28,34) 5(34,34,37)
58 LIPSTE Ivo
5A  MATVEJEVA Rimma Amazones (2)
12/ 1011 LAT1 Amazones (3) 3(33,30,21,30) 6 (34,33,37)
128 PETRINS Andris
12A  ROPINA Digna Amazones (2)
-Bye- 2(32,31,31,32)
Sagittarius
4/ 1181 EST2 Sagittarius 0 (29,32,33)
4B GROSS Jaanus GOLD
4A  VIMM Tiina Vana-Vaidu VK/Viljandi SK
3/ 1214 EST1 Jarvakandi llves
3B AGU Aivo
3A PARNAT Reena Jarvakandi llves
-Bye- 5 (35,31,32)
Jarvakandi llves
11/ 1043 EST8 JarvamaaAK 0 (18,34,28) 1(28,33,36)
11B  KITSINGI Guido
11A  RILLO Kristi Jarvakandi llves (2)
6/ 1133 EST1 Jarvakandi llves (2) 6 (30,35,32) 1(31,31,31)
6A  PREIMANN Anneli
6B VIHER Priit Robin Hood
7/ 1126 FIN2 Robin Hood 6 (33,34,32) 1(29,34,30)
7B EKHOLM Pyry SILVER
7A  SETALA Reena Robin Hood Robin Hood
10/ 1051 EST1 Jarvakandi llves (3) 0(29,33,27) 6 (34,34,36)
108 ENNEMUIST Taavi
10A  KASAK Bessi Robin Hood
-Bye- 5 (38,36,36)
Amazones (2)
Amazones 4716 (20,32,34,31) | BRONZE
2/ 1222 LATL Amazones 0 (33,29,31) Jarvakandi lives
2B DUBKEVICS Inars . .
2A  KONONOVA Jelena Jarvakandi lives
57.18 (32,36,30,30)
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Jarvakandi (EST)

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Cadet Team

19-21 Aug 2016

Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No
1/ 1691 EST2 Sagittarius
1A PAJU Karl Oskar
1B REIDMA Robin o
1Cc TOUART Devon Sagittarius
-Bye- 5 (48,49,50)
GOLD
Sagittarius
_Bye_
Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK
2/ 1618 EST5 Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK 1 (48,46,39)
2B LUIGE Karoli
SILVER

2C PEDOSSAR David
2A POLLUMAE Alexandra

Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK

20-08-2016
15:20

BRONZE
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Jarvakandi (EST)

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Cadet Mixed Team

19-21 Aug 2016

Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name
Score No

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1229 EST1 Jarvakandi llves

1B KIVILO Karl
1A LILIENTHAL Triinu

_Bye_

_Bye_

2/ 1088 EST5 Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK

2B PEDOSSAR David
2A POLLUMAE Alexandra

Jarvakandi lives

5 (34,36,31,34)

GOLD
Jarvakandi llves

Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK

3 (36,36,29,33)

SILVER
Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK

BRONZE
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Compound Team

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 2043 T1 Turi VK 1
1C JAATMA Lisell
1A PUUSEPP Kristjan .
1B RESSAR Evert Turi VK 1
-Bye- 234
Tari VK 1
5/ 1951 LTUL Ksa 207 231
5A ARUNAS Radziunas
5B BABININA Jelena L
5C KEMEZA Zilvinas Turi VK3
4/ 1964 T3 Turi VK 3 221 219
4B ILVES Kristi
4A KAND Caius GOLD
4C PUUSEPP Karolin Tiri VK 1
3/ 1979 FIN2 Robin Hood 222
3B NUMMINEN Kalle
3A  TELLA Matti .
3C WAHLROOS Mikael Robin Hood
6/ 1906 LAT2 Odisejs 203 222
6A KARELE Aleksandra
6C MELESKEVICS Sergejs
6B SAVSAJEVS Dimitrijs Robin Hood
-Bye- 220
SILVER
Turi VK 2 Robin Hood
2/ 2021 T2 Turi VK 2 220
2A  AAS Artur
2B JAATMA Robin
2C PAAS Meeri-Marita
Tari VK 3
223 BRONZE
Tari VK 2
Tiri VK 2
226
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Compound Mixed Team

19-21 Aug 2016 Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1361 VK1 Turi Vibukool 1 151
1B JAATMA Lisell o
1A PUUSEPP Kristjan Tari Vibukool 1
8/ 1244 ODI2 Odisejs 2 141 149
8B GRINVALDE Janeta
8A MELESKEVICS Sergejs Turi Vibukool 1
I 153
5/ 1318 VK4  Turi Vibukool 4 149 T.10
5B PUUSEPP Karolin o
5A RESSAR Evert Turi Vibukool 2
4/ 1328 VK2  Turi Vibukool 2 151 147
48 ILVES Kristi GOLD

4A KAND Caius

Tari Vibukool 1

3/ 1330 VK3 Turi Vibukool 3 148
3A  JAATMA Robin
3B PAAS Meeri-Marita Tari Vibukool 3
6/ 1315 VK5 Turi Vibukool 5 137 148
6A  AAS Artur
68 KULLKrista Tiiri Vibukool 3
7! 1283 ODI1 Odisejs 1 133 147
7B KARELE Aleksandra
7A SAVSAJEVS Dimitriis Ksa
2/ 1333 KSALl Ksa 136 140

2A ARUNAS Radziunas
2B BABININA Jelena

Tduri Vibukool 2

SILVER
Tdri Vibukool 3

144 T.18 BRONZE
Ksa
Ksa
144 T.20
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

CJARVAKANDI

Recurve Men Team

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016 Qualification Round
CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 EST2 - Sagittarius GROSS Jaanus 632 1857
OUN Hendrik 629
TOMSON Mihkel 596

2 EST3 - Tallinna Kalev KAASIK Tanel 629 1828
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 611
OTS Rait 588

3 FIN2 - Robin Hood EKHOLM Pyry 617 1820
KARVONEN Jukka 615
SETALA Jaakko 588

4 LTUL-Ksa KASETA Ramunas 562 1772
PETRAUSKAS Algimantas 587
SIGAUSKAS Vladas 623

5 LAT1 - Amazones DUBKEVICS Inars 621 1702
LIPSTE Ivo 592
PETRINS Andris 489

6 EST1 - Jarvakandi lives AGU Aivo 608 1649
ENNEMUIST Taavi 513
VIHER Priit 528

7 LAT2 - Odisejs AVSJUKS Viktors 555 1597
LESINS Andris 544
OPOLCENOVS Aleksejs 498
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Women Team

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016 Qualification Round
CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 EST7 - Vana-V&idu VK/Viljandi SK NURMSALU Laura 643 1820
TETSMANN Maris 611
TUKK Laura 566
2 EST1 - Jarvakandi lives KASAK Bessi 538 1749
PARNAT Reena 606
PREIMANN Anneli 605
3 LAT1 - Amazones KONONOVA Jelena 601 1708
MATVEJEVA Rimma 585
ROPINA Digna 522
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

CJARVAKANDI

Recurve Mixed Team

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

19-21 Aug 2016 Qualification Round
CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 EST7 - Vana-V&idu VK/Viljandi SK NURMSALU Laura 643 1266
RIST Martin 623

2 LAT1 - Amazones DUBKEVICS Inars 621 1222
KONONOVA Jelena 601

3 EST1 - Jarvakandi llves AGU Aivo 608 1214
PARNAT Reena 606

4 EST2 - Sagittarius GROSS Jaanus 632 1181
VIMM Tiina 549

5 LAT1 - Amazones (2) LIPSTE Ivo 592 1177
MATVEJEVA Rimma 585

6 ESTL1 - Jarvakandi llves (2) PREIMANN Anneli 605 1133
VIHER Priit 528

7 FIN2 - Robin Hood EKHOLM Pyry 617 1126
SETALA Reena 509

8 FIN2 - Robin Hood (2) HOMMAS Johanna 491 1106
KARVONEN Jukka 615

9 EST4 - Tallinna Vibukool IKKO Jevgeni 508 1072
VIRULA Katrin 564

10 EST1 - Jarvakandi llves (3) ENNEMUIST Taavi 513 1051
KASAK Bessi 538

11 EST8 - Jarvamaa AK KITSINGI Guido 583 1043
RILLO Kristi 460

12 LAT1 - Amazones (3) PETRINS Andris 489 1011
ROPINA Digna 522
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Cadet Team

19-21 Aug 2016 Qualification Round

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM

After 216 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 EST2 - Sagittarius PAJU Karl Oskar 594 1691
REIDMA Robin 549
TOUART Devon 548
2 EST5 - Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK LUIGE Karoli 530 1618
PEDOSSAR David 515
POLLUMAE Alexandra 573
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Jarvakandi (EST) Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Recurve Cadet Mixed Team

19-21 Aug 2016 Qualification Round

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM

After 144 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ESTL1 - Jarvakandi llves KIVILO Karl 615 1229
LILIENTHAL Triinu 614
2 ESTS5 - Tartu VK/Tartu valla SK PEDOSSAR David 515 1088
POLLUMAE Alexandra 573
AR_C73B
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016
Compound Team

Qualification Round

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM

After 216 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 T1-Tarivkil JAATMA Lisell 670 2043
PUUSEPP Kristjan 691
RESSAR Evert 682

2 T2-TuriVK 2 AAS Artur 691 2021
JAATMA Robin 678
PAAS Meeri-Marita 652

3 FIN2 - Robin Hood NUMMINEN Kalle 665 1979
TELLA Matti 667
WAHLROOS Mikael 647

4 T3-Turi VK3 ILVES Kristi 661 1964
KAND Caius 667
PUUSEPP Karolin 636

5 LTUL-Ksa ARUNAS Radziunas 671 1951
BABININA Jelena 662
KEMEZA Zilvinas 618

6 LAT2 - Odisejs KARELE Aleksandra 657 1906
MELESKEVICS Sergejs 623
SAVSAJEVS Dimitrijs 626
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Jarvakandi (EST)

19-21 Aug 2016

Jarvakandi Open / T.Kivilo Memorial 2016

Compound Mixed Team

Qualification Round

19, - 2LAUGUST 2016

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM

After 144 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
VK1 - Turi Vibukool 1 JAATMA Lisell 670 1361
PUUSEPP Kristjan 691
KSAL - Ksa ARUNAS Radziunas 671 1333
BABININA Jelena 662
VK3 - Turi Vibukool 3 JAATMA Robin 678 1330
PAAS Meeri-Marita 652
VK2 - Turi Vibukool 2 ILVES Kiisti 661 1328
KAND Caius 667
VK4 - Turi Vibukool 4 PUUSEPP Karolin 636 1318
RESSAR Evert 682
VK5 - Tiri Vibukool 5 AAS Artur 691 1315
KULL Krista 624
ODI1 - Odisejs 1 KARELE Aleksandra 657 1283
SAVSAJEVS Dimitrijs 626
ODI2 - Odisejs 2 GRINVALDE Janeta 621 1244
MELESKEVICS Sergejs 623
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